17
8
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 178
178
C
ab
le

25+10+5+1+
Price Per Coil
Order CodeColour
Nom.
Bore Dia.
288
Heat Resisting Braided
Ì Polyurethane impregnated braided
fibreglass sleeving
Ì Conforms to  BS2848 Class 155T,
NFC93-641, UTE C93-641, IEC684-1&2
and EN606843-1
Ì Operating temperature +400°C
(discolouration occurs at +155°C)
0.5±0.36.0
0.4±0.34.0
0.35±0.252.0
Thickness(mm)Diameter
No. WallToleranceNom. bore
305-3519Natural
305-3507.Red
305-3490.Black6.0mm
305-3489Natural
305-3477.Blue
305-3465.Green
305-3453Yellow
305-3441.Red
305-3430Black4.0mm
305-3428Natural
305-3416Blue
305-3404Green
305-3398Yellow
305-3386.Red
305-3374.Black2.0mm
50+25+10+5+1+Colour
Price Per Coil
Order Code
Nom. Bore

Coloured, Boxed
305-1754
100+50+10+1+Order Code
Price Per Box24 Per Box
PVC insulating tape packed in a box containing 10 Black, 2 Red, 2 White, 2 Yellow, 2
Blue, 2 Brown, 2 Green and 2 Green/Yellow – Total 24 rolls of 19mm 5m tape. The
tape conforms to BS3924 and IEC 454.
156X
2705 – ‘All Weather’ (Black)
217-086
96+48+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
An electrical grade, flame retardant
PVC insulating tape suitable for use
over a wide range of temperatures and weather
conditions. The tape conforms to BS3924 and
IEC454.
Nominal thickness 0.175
Operating temperature -18°C to +80°C
Dielectric breakdown 9kV
Elongation 250%
Dimensions 19mm 20m roll
Colour Black
213X
305-1845152-363152-354Green/Yellow
305-1833152-362152-353Brown
305-1821152-361152-352Grey
305-1810152-360152-351White
305-1808152-359152-350Green
305-1791152-358152-349Blue
305-1780152-357152-348Yellow
305-1778152-356152-347Red
305-1766152-355152-346Black
Order CodeOrder CodeOrder Code
38mm x 20m19mm x 33m19mm x 20m
Roll SizeRoll SizeRoll Size
Colour